
Результаты рейтинговой системы 

учащихся МБОУ-СОШ № 10 х.Новосадковский  

за II четверть 2023-2024 уч.г. 

 
Рейтинг 

по школе 

ФИ учащихся, 

класс 

Класс Сумма 

баллов 

1 Рябухина А. 9 90 

2 Давиденко Я. 10 83 

3 Маковей А. 11 82 

4 Серая В. 11 80 

5 Нижельский А. 11 58 

6 Мязина А. 7 52 

7 Кузнецов С. 7 41 

8 Рябова А. 7 39 

9 Рябова Кс. 5 37 

10 Варачев А. 

Магомедова Х. 

7 

7 

36 

36 

 

 


